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Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdynia, 4. - 5.11.2023

Konkurencja 15 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy 12 lat i starsi
04.11.2023 - 15:00 Wyniki
Rekord Okręgu Open 26.33 Cierpiałowska Paulina BAGDA Bydgoszcz 22.12.2022
Rekord Okręgu - 18 26.33 Cierpiałowska Paulina BAGDA Bydgoszcz 02.12.2022
Rekord Okręgu - 17 26.33 Cierpiałowska Paulina BAGDA Bydgoszcz 02.12.2022
Rekord Okręgu - 16 26.38 Cierpiałowska Paulina ZAGDA Łódź 12.12.2000
Rekord Okręgu - 15 26.38 Cierpiałowska Paulina ZAGDA Łódź 12.12.2020
Rekord Okręgu - 14 27.03 Cierpiałowska Paulina ZAGDA Ostrowiec Św. 07.12.2019
Rekord Okręgu - 13 29.08 Cierpiałowska Paulina WOMAL Gdańsk 12.05.2018
Rekord Okręgu - 12 29.68 Cierpiałowska Paulina WOMAL Gdańsk 09.12.2017
Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 - 13 lat

1. Krawczyk Aleksandra 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 30.03 535
2. Śpiewak Selena 10 Dwójka Tczew 33.48 386
3. Krzyżanowska Julia 10 Żabianka Gdańsk 33.82 374
4. Czajkowska Julia 10 Delfin Gdynia 33.89 372
5. Jaś Carla 11 Siódemka Sopot 34.08 366
6. Słomińska Martyna 10 Skalar Słupsk 34.22 361
7. Klecha Magdalena 10 Ósemka Starogard Gd 34.41 355
8. Krawiec Selena 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 34.69 347
9. Bagińska Victoria 10 Delfin Gdynia 34.70 346

10. Firak Pola 11 Neptun Gdańsk 35.14 333
11. Skierka Magdalena 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 36.08 308
12. Palicka Patrycja 11 Skalar Słupsk 37.93 265
13. Jankowska Julia 10 Ósemka Starogard Gd 38.71 249
14. Mysior Maria 11 Siódemka Sopot 38.73 249
15. Czyżykowska Magdalena 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 38.76 248
16. Kowalczyk Amelia 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 38.97 244
17. Kuchta Zuzanna 10 Dwójka Tczew 39.75 230
18. Gach Hanna 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 40.05 225
19. Makarenkova Dominika 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 40.84 212
20. Orłowska Weronika 11 Delfin Gdynia 41.23 206
21. Bystrek Amelia 11 Siódemka Sopot 41.48 203
22. Buczyńska Oliwia 11 Dwójka Tczew 41.90 196
23. Sazońska Aleksandra 11 Delfin Gdynia 42.71 185
24. Klein Nina 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 43.24 179
25. Kasztelan Zofia 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 44.57 163
26. Betlińska Hanna 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 45.57 153
27. Zaborowska Hanna 11 Dwójka Tczew 47.52 135
28. Wasilewko Wiktoria 11 Delfin Gdynia 49.00 123
29. Gramś Marika 11 Dwójka Tczew 51.52 105

14 - 16 lat

1. Chabowska Gabriela 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 28.84 604
2. Majewska Martyna 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 29.88 543
3. Wiśniewska Marta 09 Delfin Gdynia 30.58 506
4. Olender Lena 08 Delfin Gdynia 30.64 503
5. Czarnecka Oliwia 09 TRI-Team Rumia 32.05 440
6. Modzelewska Maria 09 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 32.16 435
7. Maciejewska Marta 08 Neptun Gdańsk 32.23 432
8. Belzyt Maja 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 32.71 414
9. Szpakiewicz Natalia 08 MKP Gdańsk 32.89 407

10. Ośka Nina 08 Delfin Gdynia 33.57 383
11. Bańkowska Julia 07 Neptun Gdańsk 33.91 371
12. Sobczak Marianna 08 Delfin Gdynia 34.02 368
13. Zdrojewska Michalina 09 Jedynka Solex Lębork 34.97 338
14. Luhovska Daria 09 Jedynka Solex Lębork 36.18 305
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Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdynia, 4. - 5.11.2023

Konkurencja 15, Dziewcząt, 50m motylkowy, 14 - 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

15. Szramke Michalina 09 Dwójka Tczew 37.34 278
16. Wawrzko Wiktoria 08 Siódemka Gdynia 38.34 257
17. Kuchta Maja 09 Dwójka Tczew 42.00 195

17 - 18 lat

1. Ażgin Marta 06 Neptun Gdańsk 29.43 568
2. Kołodziejska Stefania 06 Delfin Gdynia 29.97 538
3. Eron Marta 06 MKP Gdańsk 32.42 425
4. Jurkowska Iga 05 MKP Gdańsk 33.87 372

OPEN

1. Chabowska Gabriela 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 28.84 604
2. Ażgin Marta 06 Neptun Gdańsk 29.43 568
3. Majewska Martyna 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 29.88 543
4. Kołodziejska Stefania 06 Delfin Gdynia 29.97 538
5. Krawczyk Aleksandra 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 30.03 535
6. Wiśniewska Marta 09 Delfin Gdynia 30.58 506
7. Olender Lena 08 Delfin Gdynia 30.64 503
8. Raczyńska Wiktoria 04 Flota Gdynia 30.77 497
9. Weckwert Iga 04 MKP Gdańsk 31.13 480

10. Czarnecka Oliwia 09 TRI-Team Rumia 32.05 440
11. Modzelewska Maria 09 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 32.16 435
12. Maciejewska Marta 08 Neptun Gdańsk 32.23 432
13. Eron Marta 06 MKP Gdańsk 32.42 425
14. Belzyt Maja 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 32.71 414
15. Szpakiewicz Natalia 08 MKP Gdańsk 32.89 407
16. Śpiewak Selena 10 Dwójka Tczew 33.48 386
17. Ośka Nina 08 Delfin Gdynia 33.57 383
18. Krzyżanowska Julia 10 Żabianka Gdańsk 33.82 374
19. Jurkowska Iga 05 MKP Gdańsk 33.87 372
20. Czajkowska Julia 10 Delfin Gdynia 33.89 372
21. Bańkowska Julia 07 Neptun Gdańsk 33.91 371
22. Sobczak Marianna 08 Delfin Gdynia 34.02 368
23. Jaś Carla 11 Siódemka Sopot 34.08 366
24. Słomińska Martyna 10 Skalar Słupsk 34.22 361
25. Klecha Magdalena 10 Ósemka Starogard Gd 34.41 355
26. Krawiec Selena 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 34.69 347
27. Bagińska Victoria 10 Delfin Gdynia 34.70 346
28. Zdrojewska Michalina 09 Jedynka Solex Lębork 34.97 338
29. Firak Pola 11 Neptun Gdańsk 35.14 333
30. Skierka Magdalena 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 36.08 308
31. Luhovska Daria 09 Jedynka Solex Lębork 36.18 305
32. Szramke Michalina 09 Dwójka Tczew 37.34 278
33. Palicka Patrycja 11 Skalar Słupsk 37.93 265
34. Wawrzko Wiktoria 08 Siódemka Gdynia 38.34 257
35. Jankowska Julia 10 Ósemka Starogard Gd 38.71 249
36. Mysior Maria 11 Siódemka Sopot 38.73 249
37. Czyżykowska Magdalena 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 38.76 248
38. Kowalczyk Amelia 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 38.97 244
39. Kuchta Zuzanna 10 Dwójka Tczew 39.75 230
40. Gach Hanna 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 40.05 225
41. Makarenkova Dominika 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 40.84 212
42. Orłowska Weronika 11 Delfin Gdynia 41.23 206
43. Bystrek Amelia 11 Siódemka Sopot 41.48 203
44. Buczyńska Oliwia 11 Dwójka Tczew 41.90 196
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Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdynia, 4. - 5.11.2023

Konkurencja 15, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, OPEN

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

45. Kuchta Maja 09 Dwójka Tczew 42.00 195
46. Sazońska Aleksandra 11 Delfin Gdynia 42.71 185
47. Klein Nina 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 43.24 179
48. Kasztelan Zofia 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 44.57 163
49. Betlińska Hanna 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 45.57 153
50. Zaborowska Hanna 11 Dwójka Tczew 47.52 135
51. Wasilewko Wiktoria 11 Delfin Gdynia 49.00 123
52. Gramś Marika 11 Dwójka Tczew 51.52 105


